26 January 2018 Friday

55th Race Starts At:20.00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 MY FREEDOM3)
2 EL NINO(1)

3 PANTARHEI(5)

4 EMPEROR
SION(2)
5 ANZAS(4)

Age
3yobc
3yobc

3yobf

3yoch
c

3yochf

Race Result
G2 58 kg,
1.)185.000 & 2.)74.000 ¢
1.)46.250 t 2.)18.500 ¢
Sire Dam Weight Jockey

LIONHEART (USA) - MY MADONNA 58 AASLAN i. HAL. KORKMAZ
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - FLATONIC CHAT N. ARE.
3 58 HKARATAS  \Uyumcivan
ﬁg“Af SCHLLER (USA) - ORANGE CRUSH 56 GKOCAKAYA UMU. BABADAGLI
LION HEART (USA) - DAME DE SION (IRE) 58 MGUNDUZELI N.ARI. KURTEL
LUXOR- ADILE TEYZE 56 BKURDU NEC. CIFTCIOGLU

Pick(3) 4,20 b, Exacta(3/1) :5,90 , 3rd double(5/3) 36,45 &

1400 Fiber Sand
3.)37.000 ¢ 4.)18.500 t
3.)9.250 ¢ 4)4625+¢
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St

; 5
LKILING 1.28.86 4,20 10.38(2) 5 Lengths
SZAMNASOGLU 1.29.72 105 69.25(1) 4  Neck
Y.TALUK 1.29.76 440 9.06(3) 3 Far
ORK.
AZEL CANAT 13145 825 741(4) 2
Y.BULUT 1.32.78 8,00 39(55) 1

izmir Racecourse (11th Day)

Margin

3
Lengths

Late
Start

80

RT

103

81

102

88



